
DESCRIPTION

PEAK® OET Brake Fluid is made specifically to satisfy the 
OEM requirements for your Asian, European or North 
American Vehicle. With more foreign vehicles on the 
road, we have rigorously tested each formula to ensure 
that they meet your vehicle's specific requirements.
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• Unique blend meets or exceeds Federal Motor Vehicle 
Safety Standards (FMVSS) SAE, JIS, and ISO specs for 
DOT 3 and DOT 4 brake fluids

• Premium additive provides protection to the entire 
braking system, while delivering an extra margin of 
safety and smooth operations during extreme driving 
conditions 

• Delivers high performance and corrosion protection for 
disk, drum and ABS brake systems, including systems 
requiring low viscosity fluid

FEATURES & BENEFITS

SHIPPING INFORMATION

To order, please call
Old World Industries Customer Service at

1-800-323-8755

HIGH TEMPERATURE SYNTHETIC

BRAKE FLUID
MOTOR VEHICLE

ASIAN - 12oz.

PKBFASN12
0-74804-07183-2
0-74804-17183-9
1-00-74804-07183-9
5 lbs.
6
2.9” L x 2.0” W x 6.3” H
9.3” L x 4.3” W  x 6.8” H
1,410 units/235 cases
47/5
33,840
24 pallets/truck - 29,400 lbs.
48” L x 40” W x 40” H
1,225 lbs*
115057

Part Number
Unit UPC

Case UPC
Case SCC-14
Case Weight

Pack/Unit Case
Unit Dimensions

Case Dimensions
Unit/Cases Per Pallet

Cases/Row High
Units Per Truck

Truckload Weight
Pallet Size

Pallet Weight
SDS ID

EUROPEAN - 12oz.

PKBFEU12
0-74804-07182-5
0-74804-17182-2
1-00-74804-07182-2
5 lbs.
6
62.9” L x 2.0” W x 6.3” H
9.3” L x 4.3” W  x 6.8” H
1,410 units/235 cases
47/5
33,840
24 pallets/truck - 29,400 lbs.
48” L x 40” W x 40” H
1,225 lbs*
115058

NORTH AMERICAN - 12oz.

PKBFNA12
0-74804-07181-8
0-74804-17181-5
1-00-74804-07181-5
5 lbs.
6
2.9” L x 2.0” W x 6.3” H
9.3“ L x 4.3” W  x 6.8” H
1,410 units/235 cases
47/5
33,840
24 pallets/truck - 29,400 lbs.
48” L x 40” W x 40” H
1,225 lbs*
115059

*Includes 50 lb. pallet.
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